ELECTRICITY USAGE 2026

XCEL =XCel Energy
BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop

Date Paid Service Dates

1/12/2026 11/14/25-12/14/25
11/14/25-12/14/25
11/14/25-12/14/25
11/14/25-12/14/25

1/29/2026 12/11/25-1/13/26
12/11/25-1/12/26

Service Location

Prec 3 shop
2 Area Lights
Prec 4 Shop
Area Light
Prec 2 Shop
Area Light

Metered Usage

KwH

87
0
376

89

Amount Pd
XCEL

$29.03
$15.97

Amount Pd
BCEC
$38.73
$28.50
$64.39
$13.50



NATURAL GAS USAGE 2026

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
WTG = West Texas Gas Inc
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid

1/12/2026

1/29/2026

Service Dates

11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
12/16/25-1/16/26

12/1/25-12/30/25

Service Location

Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Prec 1 Shop
Prec 2 Shop
Prec 3 Shop

Metered Usage
MCF

16

6

52

0

11

0

3.9

Amount Pd Amount Pd Amount Pd

City of Mrtn WTG City of Whtfc
$147.00
$57.00
$471.00
$0.00
$102.00

$20.85
$79.05



WATER USAGE 2026

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
BWS = Bledsoe Water Supply Corp.
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid Service Dates

1/12/2026 11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25
11/14/25-12/15/25

1/29/2026 January 2026
12/16/25-1/16/26

Service Location

Library
Museum
Activity Bldg
Courthouse
Annex
Prec 1 Shop
Prec 3 Shop
Prec 2 Shop

Metered Usage
per 1000

12

10
0.22

Amount Paid
City of Mrtn

$49.50

$49.50

$49.50

$90.00

$49.50

$81.50

Amount Paid Amount Paid
BWS City of Whtfc
$22.11
$31.00
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