

ELECTRICITY USAGE 2026

XCEL = XCel Energy

BCEC = Bailey County Electric Coop

Date Paid	Service Dates	Service Location	Metered Usage KwH	Amount Pd	
				XCEL	BCEC
1/12/2026	11/14/25-12/14/25	Prec 3 shop	87		\$38.73
	11/14/25-12/14/25	2 Area Lights	0		\$28.50
	11/14/25-12/14/25	Prec 4 Shop	376		\$64.39
	11/14/25-12/14/25	Area Light	0		\$13.50
1/29/2026	12/11/25-1/13/26	Prec 2 Shop	89	\$29.03	
	12/11/25-1/12/26	Area Light	1	\$15.97	

NATURAL GAS USAGE 2026

City of Mrtn = City of Morton

WTG = West Texas Gas Inc

City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid	Service Dates	Service Location	Metered Usage	Amount Pd City of Mrtn	Amount Pd WTG	Amount Pd City of Whtfc
			MCF			
1/12/2026	11/14/25-12/15/25	Library	16	\$147.00		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Museum	6	\$57.00		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Activity Bldg	52	\$471.00		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Courthouse	0	\$0.00		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Prec 1 Shop	11	\$102.00		
1/29/2026	12/16/25-1/16/26	Prec 2 Shop	0			\$20.85
	12/1/25-12/30/25	Prec 3 Shop	3.9		\$79.05	

WATER USAGE 2026

City of Mrtn = City of Morton
BWS = Bledsoe Water Supply Corp.
City of Wht = City of Whiteface

Date Paid	Service Dates	Service Location	Metered Usage	Amount Paid	Amount Paid	Amount Paid
			per 1000	City of Mrtn	BWS	City of Whtfc
1/12/2026	11/14/25-12/15/25	Library	0	\$49.50		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Museum	0	\$49.50		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Activity Bldg	0	\$49.50		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Courthouse	12	\$90.00		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Annex	0	\$49.50		
	11/14/25-12/15/25	Prec 1 Shop	10	\$81.50		
1/29/2026	January 2026	Prec 3 Shop	0.22		\$22.11	
	12/16/25-1/16/26	Prec 2 Shop	0			\$31.00